KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

The person liable:				AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
O PDMR	Closely person)	associated person (natural	 Closel person 	y associated person (legal ו)
Closely associated	d person (legal	person)		
Business name		E DAHM INVEST AS		
Org no.		921440723		
Business name		E DAHM INVEST AS		
LEI code				
About PDMR				
Last name		Dahm		
First name		Engebret		
		CEO		
Position / Role				
Position / Role				
	n or amendment	to prior notification		

LEI number

Klaveness Combination Carriers ASA

213800ZFB2MQM3JA6K52

Skjemaversjon: 46345

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

RT-1500 Template for notifiersons discharging manage ad persons closely associate	rial responsibilities (PDMR)	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instrum	ent/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010833262	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Pledging	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excersis	se of a share option program	🔿 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	50.7	
Volume	12 500	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	50.70000	
Aggregated volume	12 500	
Total amount	633 750.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	3/31/2025	
Place of the transaction Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue	

Comment

Agreement to pledge 12,500 shares in Klaveness Combination Carriers ASA as security for a loan from the Company

2

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by
persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR)
and persons closely associated with them

The person liable:			
O PDMR	Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (legal person)		
Closely associated pe	son (legal person)		
Business name	E DAHM INVEST AS		
Org no.	921440723		
Business name	E DAHM INVEST AS		
LEI code			
About PDMR Last name	Dahm		
First name	Engebret		
Position / Role	CEO		
Initial notification or	mendment to prior notification		
• Initial	O Amendment		
Details about the issu	r or emission allowance market participant		
Business name	Klaveness Combination Carriers ASA	_	
	1		

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

RT-1500 Template for notif ersons discharging manage ad persons closely associat	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	
Description of the financial instrum	nent/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010833262	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		,
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excersis	se of a share option program	🔾 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	50.7	
Volume	12 500	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	50.70000	
Aggregated volume	12 500	
Total amount	633 750.000000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	3/31/2025	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOFF - Outside a trading venue	

Comment

Share acquisition part of Long-term Incentive program (LTIP)